31ste Jeugdtoernooi - Reeks -14

Eindklassement (Scheiding )
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Naam
Dauw Sterre
De Waele Warre

Vande Ginste Michiel

Van Malder Dries
Godde Matthias
Vanduyfhuys Igor

Vanduyfhuys Daria

Akulov Lev
Fivez Stev
Dirken Michael

De Schouwer Jonas

Roymans Elien
Mitran Marie

Van Lommel Lars
Van Bladel Robin
Blockx Matthew
Verschueren Tom

ELO
1612
1869
1639
1805
1682
1537
1756
1838
1380

1443

1555
1272

Org. : SKOG

<

/M Geboorte

28-04-2002
13-05-2002
24-09-2002
26-07-2002
11-05-2002
10-03-2006
05-06-2003
23-11-2003
13-11-2002
19-05-2003
31-03-2003
22-10-2003
04-12-2002
08-05-2002
18-03-2003
15-07-2002
01-01-2003
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Club

Mechelen

Aalter
Brasschaat
LSV-Chesspirant
Hoboken
KGSRL Gent
KGSRL Gent
Leopoldsburg
Machelen

Geel

Opwijk

Geel

Brasschaat
Mechelen

Geel

Oude God Mortsel
Geel

Ptn
5.5
5.0
5.0
45
45
45
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.0
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SB
18.50
21.50
14.00
18.00
17.25
16.25
15.00
10.25
8.50
7.00
6.50
5.25
9.00
5.75
5.00
1.25
0.25

Kash Buch Vsch

16
15
15
13
13
13
11

25.0
30.0
23.5
29.5
29.5
27.5
29.5
24.0
21.0
20.5
22.0
20.0
28.0
22.0
25.0
20.0
19.5

21.0
19.0
18.0
21.0
21.0
19.0
21.0
16.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
11.0
15.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
7.0



